U.S. Imports of Softwood Lumber from Canada-Value

Value in Thousands of Dollars

Regions Subject to the Softwood Lumber Agreement of 2006

Total

British Columbia -
Coast

British Columbia -
Interior

British Columbia -
Unspecified

Alberta

Manitoba

Saskatchewan

Ontario

Quebec

Unspecified
Regions

2008
Jan.- Feb.

January
February
March
April
May
June

July
August
September
October
November
December

451,442

213,388
238,054

97,716

45,510
52,206

224,016

103,378
120,639

695

©)
695

36,634

18,390
18,244

2,563

1,751
812

2,103

1,181
922

29,406

14,380
15,026

58,265

28,773
29,492

42

25
17

Regions Not Subject to the Softwood Lumber Agreement of 2006

Total

Maritimes

Yukon

Northwest
Territories

Nunavut

Excluded
Companies

2008
Jan.- Feb.

January
February
March
April
May
June

July
August
September
October
November
December

45,280

21,715
23,565

27,768

13,766
14,002

©)
)

©)
©)

©)
©)

17,512

7,949
9,563

For Technical Documentation, see www.cenus.gov/reference/guides/methodology/softwood_lumber.html



